PBPL12WPTP
PBPL12IPTP
PBPL12MPTP
PBPL12HPTP
PBPL12KPTP
PBPL12JPTP
PBPL15WPTP
PBPL15IPTP

Characteristics
Manufacturer (abbreviation)
Manufacturer’s model designation
Power source: (battery, diesel, LP gas, petrol)
Operator type: pedestrian, operator standing, operator seated
Load capacity
Load center distance
Load wheels axle to fork face (forks lowered)
Wheelbase
Weight
Truck weight without nominal load
Axel load with nominal load & maximum battery weight,drive load/side
Axel load without nominal load &  with maximum battery weight,drive load/side
Wheels, Drive Train
Wheel type: P=Polyurethane, N=Nylon, R=Rubber
Wheel dimension, drive side
Wheel dimension, load side
Number of wheels, drive/load side (x=driven)
Dimensions
Lift height
Height of tiller arm / steering console (min. / max.)
Fork height fully lowered
Overall length
Length to fork face
Overall width
Fork dimensions (thickness, width and length)
Outside width over forks (minimum / maximum)
Ground clearance at centre of wheelbase (forks lowered)
Working aisle width (Ast3) with 1000 x 1200 pallets, load crosswise
Working aisle width (Ast3) with 800 x 1200 pallets, load lengthwise
Turning circle radius
Performance
Travel speed, with / without load
Lifting speed, with / without load
Lowering speed, with / without load
Maximum gradeability, with / without load
Electric motors
Rated power of lifting motor (Drive motor capacity [60 min. short duty])
Rated power of travel motor (Lift motor output at 15% duty factor)
Battery voltage / capacity
Battery weight
Energy consumption according to VDI cycle
Miscellaneous
Level of noise at the ear level of the driver according to EN 12 053:2001 and EN ISO 4871 in work LpAZ
# 1
POPULAR FEATURES
Continuing improvement may lead to changes in these specifications
Mitsubishi PBPL12-15 Series
Electric Hand Pallet Truck
1.2 – 1.5 tonnes
#2 The PBPL’s 48V lithium ion power
source charges in just 3.5 hours and
offers 6 hours of use.
#4 PBPL's 48V/20Ah high-capacity Li
battery requires no watering and is easy to
remove and exchange for fast changeovers.
#7 Double brake discs (1.5 tonne
model) enhance braking performance.
#9 Batteries can be exchanged easily
between 1.2 and 1.5 tonne models for
maximum productivity.
#3 Multi-function, ergonomic handle
with stepless speed control offers high
productivity.
#5 Reinforced fork structure with
tapered ends for easy pallet entry
POPULAR FEATURES
# 1 Compact design
# 2 Quick-charging battery
# 3 High-productivity tiller
# 4 Maintenance-free battery
# 5 Easy-entry forks
# 6 Choice of load capacities